Apex Rack without Stack Weight
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Parts list 1
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NO.1 e NO.2 B hea NO.3 Reaverosheam
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NO.4 Hangiggppcl:te rod NO.5 Safstgari)fle NO 6 Side f;(;s(:s;beam
NO.7 Harﬂ'if{:’”p NO.8 NO.9
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Parts list 2
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M16 washer M16 nut C External hexagonal screw
*76pcs *38pcs M16X110+38pcs




Assembly steps
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Assembly steps
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Front crossbeam

Handle group
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M16 washer

M16 nut
External hexagonal screw

M16X110

Item NO

Step NO
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Qty

Name
Hanging plate rod
Safety pole

Assembly steps

Item NO
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Name
M16 washer

M16 nut

External hexagonal screw
M16X110
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